Before and After Care Program Offered By

o  Website: WWW.kidsconnectionce.com

Registration Information: Call 905-879-6006 or add your child to our
waitlist from our website.

Hours of Operation

e Before Care: 7:00 am - 8:15 am
e  After Care: 2:35 pm - 6:00 pm

Ages Served

e 4 -12 years
e Toddler & Preschool Program also available (visit website for full fee schedule)

Fees for 2020/21

Daily Fees for School
(Age 6-12 year olds)

Daily Fees for
Kindergartens
(4 & 5 year olds)

AM Fee - 5 day

PM Fee - 5 day

Before and After Fee - 5 day
3 DAYS ONLY

2 DAYS ONLY

PA Day Fee
March Break Fee

$170 per month
$433 per month
$453 per month
$284 per month
$204 per month

$32 per day
$190 per week

$155 per month
$309 per month
$332 per month
$203 per month
$140 per month

$30 per day
$190 per week

How Do | Apply and get on the Wait List for Child Care Fee Assistance?
Call 1-888-703-KIDS (5437), and press option 3

Note: In the event that the child care operator is no longer able to provide the Before and After
Care program on site at this school location, a program will be offered either by another third
party Child Care Operator or the York Region District School Board. In the event of a change in
service providers, the fees, days and times of operation may change.



